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ACORN PETROLEUM PLC SDACORN 1.29 3 405,151 522,644.79
AIR LIQUIDE PLC SDAIRLIQ 15.4 1 100 1,620.00
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC SDCSCSPLC 40.47 17 1,767,000 71,510,500.00
FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC SDFCWAMCO 69.04 6 23,261 1,601,671.56
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC SDFOODCPT 3 2 15,400 46,200.00
FIRSTTRUST MORTGAGE BANK PLC SDFSTTRUSTMB 0.69 2 1,400,000 965,860.00
GEO-FLUIDS PLC SDGEFLUID 7.06 4 34,199 241,593.00
INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE PLC SDIGIPLC 0.6899 1 80,000 55,200.00
IPWA PLC SDIPWAPLC 1.97 1 10,000 19,690.00
LAGOS BUILDING INVESTMENT COMPANY PLC SDLBICPLC 3.1 1 120,000 372,000.00
MASS TELECOM INNOVATION PLC SDMASSTCOM 0.44 1 646,900 284,636.00
NIPCO PLC SDNIPCOPLC 235.9 1 100 22,000.00
OKITIPUPA OIL PALM PLC SDOKITIPUPA 234.6 2 250 54,114.00
Total 42 4,502,361 75,697,729.35
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